
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 AUGUST, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

41 1 CLOSER The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey1 <P> COL/SME G010003574255S
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16
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15

17

COLD WATER

PERFECT STRANGERS

THE OCEAN

THIS IS WHAT YOU CAME FOR

IN THE NAME OF LOVE

DON'T BE SO SHY (FILATOV & KARAS REMIX)

SAY IT

CHEAP THRILLS

I HATE U, I LOVE U

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

PURPLE LAMBORGHINI

NO MONEY

SEX

LET ME HOLD YOU (TURN ME ON)

HOME

FAST CAR

CARRY ME

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

LIGHT IT UP

Major Lazer Feat. Justin Bieber & MØ

Jonas Blue

Mike Perry

Calvin Harris Feat. Rihanna

Martin Garrix

Imany

Flume Feat. Tove Lo

Sia

Gnash Feat. Olivia O'Brien

Flume Feat. Kai

Skrillex & Rick Ross

Galantis

Cheat Codes Feat. Kris Kross Amsterdam

Cheat Codes,Dante Klein

Topic Feat. Nico Santos

Jonas Blue Feat. Dakota

Kygo Feat. Julia Michaels

David Guetta Feat. Zara Larsson

Major Lazer Feat. Nyla & Fuse ODG
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13

10
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4

13
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35

1

32

5

19

16

1

19

37

1

7

27

190295921811

00602547909176

G010003531923O

G0100035343662

G0100035886837

4785417

FCL160C

US-RC1-15-02935

075679914217

FCL160

075679907981

075679911278

4781721

5712782

DE-LJ8-15-19756

00602547737007

G010003498392S

190295927905

825646599677
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